Alumasc Technical Helpline +44 (0) 1536 383810 1  2
I N F I N I T Y  G A L V A N I S E D  S T E E L  R A I N W A T E R  S Y S T E M  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
effective alternative to plastic gutters, without the risk of shrinking, leaking or colour
fading. The gutter is available in a choice of four widths in the popular Half Round profile
along with a connecting round downpipe system.
Applications
 z  Ideal for traditional and modern
buildings in both new build and

B
C
A
B
C
A
A
A
115 X 70MM _ST100HRG
125 X 80MM _ST125HRG
150 X 90MM _ST150HRG
190 X 90MM _ST190HRG
115 X 70MM QZ100HRG
125 X 80MM QZ125HRG
115 X 70MM CP100HRG
125 X 80MM CP125HRG
150 X 90MM CP150HRG
80MM (3½”) _ST80RDP-
100MM (4”) _ST100RDP
80MM (3½”) QZ80RDP
80MM (3½”) CP80RDP
100MM (4”) CP100RDP
STEEL HALF ROUND GUTTER
NATURAL & QUARTZ ZINC HALF ROUND
GUTTER
COPPER ROUND GUTTER
STEEL CIRCULAR DOWNPIPE
NATURAL & QUARTZ ZINC CIRCULAR
DOWNPIPE
COPPER CIRCULAR DOWNPIPE
Gutter Size A B T WEIGHT GALVANISED COLOUR COATED
115MM (4”) 115 75 0.6 3.24 KG GST100HRG __ST100HRG
125MM (5”) 125 80 0.6 3.63 KG GST125HRG __ST125HRG
150MM (6”) 150 90 0.6 4.32 KG GST150HRG __ST150HRG
Gutter Size A GALVANISED COLOUR COATED
115MM (4”) 45 GST100HRU __ST100HRU
125MM (5”) 45 GST125HRGU __ST125HRU
150MM (6”) 45 GST150HRU __ST150HRU
Gutter Size A B C GALVANISED COLOUR COATED
115MM (4”) 140 75 10 GST100HRE1 __ST100HRE1
125MM (5”) 165 85 10 GST125HRE1 __ST125HRE1
150MM (6”) 190 100 10 GST150HRE1 __ST150HRE1
Gutter Size PIPE SIZE A B C GALVANISED COLOUR COATED
115MM (4”) 80 DIA 170 145 75 GST100HRO1 __ST100HRO1
125MM (5”) 80 DIA 190 160 75 GST125HRO1 __ST125HRO1
150MM (6”) 80 DIA 200 190 75 GST150HRO2 __ST150HRO2
150MM (6”) 100 DIA 200 190 95 GST150HRO1 __ST150HRO1
Gutter Size A B GALVANISED COLOUR COATED
115MM (4”) 160 295 GST10090E __ST10090E
125MM (5”) 145 300 GST12590E __ST12590E
150MM (6”) 110 295 GST15090E __ST15090E
Gutter Size A B GALVANISED COLOUR COATED
115MM (4”) 160 290 GST10090I __ST10090I
125MM (5”) 150 300 GST12590I __ST12590I
150MM (6”) 120 300 GST15090I __ST15090I
Gutter Size PIPE SIZE A B C GALVANISED COLOUR COATED
115MM (4”) 80 DIA 300 245 75 GST100HO4 __ST100HO4
125MM (5”) 80 DIA 300 270 75 GST125HO4 __ST125HO4
150MM (6”) 80 DIA 300 290 75 GST150HO4 __ST150HO4
150MM (6”) 100 DIA 300 290 95 GST150HO5 __ST150HO5
15YEARS
PRODUCT
WARRANTY
The lightweight Infinity galvanised steel rainwater range provides a contemporary,

RAL 9016M White WH
RAL9007M Grey Aluminium GA
RAINWATER SYSTEMS
240mm
Trade Warehouse | info@tradewarehouse.co.uk | 0208 037 6020
 Infinity galvanised steel is a lightweight range of contemporary, eco-friendly and cost
eco-friendly and cost effective alternative to uPVC gutters.
Alumasc Technical Helpline +44 (0) 1536 383810www.alumascwms.co.uk 3  4
I N F I N I T Y  G A L V A N I S E D  S T E E L  R A I N W A T E R  S Y S T E M  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
Side Fix Gutter Rafter Bracket
Rise & Fall Bracket
Fascia Bracket Angle Adjuster
Fascia Bracket (short back)
Gutter Size A B C GALVANISED COLOUR COATED
115MM (4”) 90 140 60 GST100HRFB __ST100HRFB
125MM (5”) 100 155 62 GST125HRFB __ST125HRFB
150MM (6”) 115 190 62 GST150HRFB __ST150HRFB
A
C
B
Gutter Size A B C D GALVANISED COLOUR COATED
115MM (4”) 250 130 205 40° GST100RAFT __ST100RAFT
125MM (5”) 250 130 225 40° GST125RAFT __ST125RAFT
150MM (6”) 250 130 240 40° GST150RAFT __ST150RAFT
A
D
CB
B

A
D
D
A
B
A
B
A
A
B
D
D
B
Gutter Size A GALVANISED
115MM (4”) 300 GST100RFB
125MM (5”) 300 GST125RFB
150MM (6”) 300 GST150RFB
Gutter Size A B GALVANISED
ONE SIZE 95 80 GSTFBA
Steel Pipes and fittings
Flushjoint

A
D
D
A
B
A
B
A
A
B
D
D
B
Gutter Size A B GALVANISED COLOUR COATED
115MM (4”) 250 300 GST100135E __ST100135E
125MM (5”) 250 300 GST125135E __ST125135E
150MM (6”) 250 300 GST150135E __ST150135E
Gutter Size A B GALVANISED COLOUR COATED
115MM (4”) 300 250 GST100135I __ST100135I
125MM (5”) 300 250 GST125135I __ST125135I
150MM (6”) 300 250 GST150135I __ST150135I
Note:  All dimensions are in mm unless shown otherwise.
Top Fix Gutter Rafter Bracket (bend on site*)
Gutter Size A B C D GALVANISED COLOUR COATED
115MM (4”) 250 130 205 Bend
on
site
GST100RAFT1 __ST100RAFT1
125MM (5”) 250 130 225 GST125RAFT1 __ST125RAFT1
150MM (6”) 250 130 240 GST150RAFT1 __ST150RAFT1
A
D
CB
B

B
A
A
A
B
D
B
Pipes
Offset Bend 70º
Offset Bend 90º
Fixed Offset
2-part Adjustable Offset
Shoe - long heel
Note:  All dimensions are in mm unless shown otherwise.
Pipe Size (A) PIPE LENGTH (B) GALVANISED COLOUR COATED
80 DIA 3000 GST80RDP __ST80RDP
100 DIA 3000 GST100RDP __ST100RDP
Steel Pipes and fittings
Flushjoint
Aluminium
A

C
D
D
A
AA AB
A
C B
A
A
A
D
C
CB
A
Pipe Size A GALVANISED COLOUR COATED
80 DIA 34 GST80B70 __ST80B70
100 DIA 30 GST100B70 __ST100B70
Steel Pipes and fittings
Flushjoint
Aluminium
A

C
D
D
A
AA AB
A
C B
A
A
A
D
C
CB
A
Pipe Size A GALVANISED COLOUR COATED
80 DIA 43 GST80B90 __ST80B90
100 DIA 34 GST105B90 __ST100B90
Steel Pipes and fittings
Flushjoint
Aluminium

C
D
D
A
AA AB
A
C B
A
A
A
D
C
CB
A
Pipe Size A B C GALVANISED COLOUR COATED
80 DIA 64 60 160 GST80OS60 __ST80OS60
100 DIA 68 60 195 GST100OS60 __ST100OS60
Pipe Size A B C GALVANISED COLOUR COATED
80 DIA 36 200-700 330 GST80TP700 __ST80TP700
100 DIA 29 200-700 270 GST100TP700 __ST100TP700
A
D
CB
B

D
A
B
A
B
A
A
B
D
D
B
B
C
A
Pipe Size A B D GALVANISED COLOUR COATED
80 DIA 36 127 70 ° GST80SH __ST80SH
100 DIA 29 155 70 ° GST100SH __ST100SH
A
D
CB
B

D
D
A
B
A
B
A
A
B
D
D
B
ROUND DOWNPIPES & FITTINGS
Pipe Clip
Pipe Size A B GALVANISED COLOUR COATED
80 DIA 120 25 GST80DPC __ST80DPC
100 DIA 135 25 GST100DPC __ST100DPC
Steel Pipes and fittings
Flushjoint
Aluminium
A

A
ROUND DOWNPIPES & FITTINGS ROUND DOWNPIPES & FITTINGS
Rainwater Diverter
Downpipe Drain Cover
Hopper Head - embellished
Downpipe Drain Cover Rubber Seal
Leaf Guard
Downpipe Reducer
GALVANISED
GST80RED GST100RED
Hopper Head  - plain box
Branch 72º
M10 Pipe Clip - for use with M10 Screw (sold separately)
Rainwater Collector
Pipe Size A B GALVANISED COLOUR COATED
80 DIA 280 72 GST80J __ST80J
100 DIA 285 55 GST100J __ST100J
Steel Pipes and fittings
Flushjoint
Aluminium
A

A
AA AB
A
C B
A
A
A
D
C
CB
A
Pipe Size (A) B GALVANISED COLOUR COATED
80 DIA 32 GST100M10 __ST100M10
100 DIA 32 GST125M10 __ST125M10
Pipe Size B C GALVANISED COLOUR COATED
80 DIA 1000 110 GST80COL __ST80COL
100 DIA 1000 120 GST100COL __ST100COL
B
A
B
C

A
B
A
B
A
A
B
D
D
B
A
B
C
C
Pipe Size A B C D GALVANISED COLOUR COATED
80 DIA 400 57 135 78 GST80DIV __ST80DIV
100 DIA 400 53 155 98 GST100DIV __ST100DIV
Steel Pipes and fittings
Flushjoint
Aluminium
A

A
AA AB
A
C B
A
A
A
D
C
CB
A
Pipe Size A B C GALVANISED
80 DIA 118 98 27 GST80110
100 DIA 118 98 27 GS100110
Pipe Size A B C D GALVANISED COLOUR COATED
80 DIA 385 220 220 80 GST80HO1 __ST80HO1
100 DIA 385 220 220 80 GST100HO1 __ST100HO1
Pipe Size A B RUBBER
80 DIA 25 105 RS80110
100 DIA 25 120 RS100110
Pipe Size A B GALVANISED COLOUR COATED
80 DIA 85-80 100 GST80LG BST80LG
100 DIA 105-100 100 GST100LG BST100LG
Pipe Size A B C D GALVANISED COLOUR COATED
80 DIA 200 200 200 80 GST80HO2 __ST80HO2
100 DIA 200 200 200 80 GST100HO2 __ST100HO2
Note:  All dimensions are in mm unless shown otherwise. Note:  All dimensions are in mm unless shown otherwise.
Downpipe Connector
Pipe Size A GALVANISED COLOUR COATED
80 DIA 118 GST80SOC __ST80SOC
100 DIA 117 GST100SOC __ST100SOC
Steel Pipes and fittings
Flushjoint
Aluminium
A

D
B
STOCK COLOURS
*begin
code
with
RAL9005M Black B
RAL 7016M Anthracite Grey AG
RAL 7037M Dusty Grey DG
RAL 9002M Grey White GW
RAL8019M Sepia Brown ` SB
RAL 9016M White WH
RAL9007M Grey Aluminium GA
Shoe - Short heel
Pipe Size A B D GALVANISED COLOUR COATED
80 DIA 36 127 40 ° GST80SHS __ST80SHS
100 DIA 29 155 40 ° GST100SHS __ST100SHS
A
D
CB
B

Wrap-Around Gutter Outlet
90º External Angle
135º External Angle
90º Internal Angle
135º Internal Angle
Prefabricated Gutter Outlet
A
C
B
Gutter Size Gutter
Length A B T WEIGHT
(KG) COPPER QUARTZ ZINC NATURAL
ZINC
STAINLESS
STEEL
115MM (4”) 3000MM 100 75 0.6 3.24 CP100HRG QZ100HRG NZ100HRG
125MM (5”) 3000MM 125 80 0.6 3.63 CP125HRG QZ125HRG NZ125HRG SST125HRG
150MM (6”) 3000MM 150 90 0.6 4.32 CP150HRG
Gutter Size A B C COPPER QUARTZ ZINC NATURAL
ZINC
STAINLESS
STEEL
115MM (4”) 140 75 10 CP100HRE1 QZ100HRE1 NZ100HRE1
125MM (5”) 165 85 10 CP125HRE1 QZ125HRE1 NZ125HRE1 SST125HRE1
150MM (6”) 190 100 10 CP150HRE1
Gutter Size A B C COPPER QUARTZ ZINC NATURAL
ZINC
STAINLESS
STEEL
115MM (4”) 80 70 135 CP100HRFB
125MM (5”) 80 70 145 CP125HRFB
150MM (6”) 80 70 210 CP150HRFB
Gutter Size PIPE SIZE A B C COPPER QUARTZ ZINC NATURAL
ZINC
STAINLESS
STEEL
115MM (4”) 80 DIA 170 145 75 CP100HRO1 QZ100HRO1 NZ100HRO1
125MM (5”) 80 DIA 190 160 75 CP125HRO1 QZ125HRO1 NZ125HRO1 SST125HRO1
150MM (6”) 80 DIA 200 190 75 CP150HRO2
150MM (6”) 100 DIA 200 190 95 CP150HRO1
Gutter Size A B COPPER QUARTZ ZINC NATURAL
ZINC
STAINLESS
STEEL
115MM (4”) 160 295 CP10090E QZ10090E NZ10090E
125MM (5”) 145 300 CP12590E QZ12590E NZ12590E SST12590E
150MM (6”) 110 295 CP15090E
Gutter Size A B COPPER QUARTZ ZINC NATURAL
ZINC
STAINLESS
STEEL
115MM (4”) 250 300 CP100135E QZ100135E NZ100135E
125MM (5”) 250 300 CP125135E QZ125135E NZ125135E SST125135E
150MM (6”) 250 300 CP150135E
Gutter Size A B COPPER QUARTZ ZINC NATURAL
ZINC
STAINLESS
STEEL
115MM (4”) 160 290 CP10090I QZ10090I NZ10090I
125MM (5”) 150 300 CP12590I QZ12590I NZ12590I SST12590I
150MM (6”) 120 300 CP15090I
Gutter Size A B COPPER QUARTZ ZINC NATURAL
ZINC
STAINLESS
STEEL
115MM (4”) 300 250 CP100135I QZ100135I NZ100135I
125MM (5”) 300 250 CP125135I QZ125135I NZ125135I SST125135I
150MM (6”) 300 250 CP150135I
Gutter Size A B C D COPPER
115MM (4”) 300 130 205 40° CP100RAFT
125MM (5”) 300 130 225 40° CP100RAFT
150MM (6”) 300 130 240 40° CP100RAFT
Gutter Size A COPPER QUARTZ ZINC NATURAL
ZINC
STAINLESS
STEEL
115MM (4”) 45 CP100HRU QZ100HRU NZ100HRU
125MM (5”) 45 CP125HRU QZ125HRU NZ125HRU SST125HRU
150MM (6”) 45 CP150HRU
Side Fix Gutter Rafter Bracket
Steel Pipes and fittings
Flushjoint
Aluminium

A
B
A
B
A
A
B
D
D
B
Gutter Size PIPE SIZE A B C COPPER QUARTZ ZINC NATURAL
ZINC
STAINLESS
STEEL
115MM (4”) 80 DIA 300 245 75 CP100HO4 QZ100HO4 NZ100HO4
125MM (5”) 80 DIA 300 270 75 CP125HO4 QZ125HO4 NZ125HO4 SST125HO4
150MM (6”) 80 DIA 300 290 75 CP150HO4
150MM (6”) 100 DIA 300 290 95 CP150HO5
Short-Back Fascia Brackets
Gutter Size A B C COPPER QUARTZ ZINC NATURAL
ZINC
STAINLESS

QUARTZ ZINC QZ
*N.B. To bend on-site a vice or bracket bender will be required
Trade Warehouse | info@tradewarehouse.co.uk | 0208 037 6020
Alumasc Technical Helpline +44 (0) 1536 383810ityguttering.co.uk  0800 644 4428  info@infinityguttering.co.uk 9  10
I N F I N I T Y  G A L V A N I S E D  S T E E L  R A I N W A T E R  S Y S T E M  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
Rainwater Diverter
Shoe
Hopper Head - Embellished
Hopper Head - plain box
Note:  All dimensions are in mm unless shown otherwise.
Pipe Size A B C D COPPER QUARTZ ZINC NATURAL
ZINC
STAINLESS
STEEL
80 DIA 400 57 135 78 CP80DIV QZ80DIV NZ80DIV SST80DIV
100 DIA 400 53 155 98 CP100DIV QZ100DIV NZ100DIV
Pipe Size A B COPPER QUARTZ ZINC NATURAL
ZINC
STAINLESS
STEEL
80 DIA 36 127 CP80SH QZ80SH NZ80SH SST80SH
100 DIA 29 155 CP100SH QZ100SH NZ100SH
Pipe Size A B C D COPPER QUARTZ ZINC NATURAL
ZINC
STAINLESS
STEEL
80 DIA 390 250 250 80 CP80HO1 QZ80HO1 NZ80HO1 SST80HO1
100 DIA 390 250 250 80 CP100HO1 QZ100HO1 NZ100HO1
Pipe Size A B C D COPPER QUARTZ ZINC NATURAL
ZINC
STAINLESS
STEEL
80 DIA 200 200 200 80 CP80HO2 QZ80HO2 NZ80HO2 SST80HO2
100 DIA 200 200 200 80 CP100HO2 QZ100HO2 NZ100HO2
Downpipe Connector
Pipe Size A COPPER QUARTZ ZINC NATURAL
ZINC
STAINLESS
STEEL
80 DIA 118 CP80SOC QZ80SOC NZ80SOC SST80SOC
100 DIA 117 CP100SOC QZ100SOC NZ100SOC
Steel Pipes and fittings
Flushjoint
Aluminium
A

D
C
CB
A
Pipe Size (A) PIPE LENGTH (B) COPPER QUARTZ ZINC NATURAL
ZINC
STAINLESS
STEEL
80 DIA 3000 CP80RDP QZ80RDP NZ80RDP SST80RDP
100 DIA 3000 CP100RDP QZ100RDP NZ100RDP
Pipe Size A B COPPER QUARTZ ZINC NATURAL
ZINC
STAINLESS
STEEL
80 DIA 120 25 CP80DPC QZ80DPC NZ80DPC SST80DPC
100 DIA 135 25 CP100DPC QZ100DPC NZ100DPC
Pipe Size (A) B COPPER QUARTZ ZINC NATURAL
ZINC
STAINLESS
STEEL
80 DIA 25 CP80DPC QZ80DPC NZ80DPC SST80DPC
100 DIA 25 CP100DPC QZ100DPC NZ100DPC
Pipe Size (A) A COPPER QUARTZ ZINC NATURAL
ZINC
STAINLESS
STEEL
80 DIA 34 CP80B70 QZ80B70 NZ80B70 SST80B70
100 DIA 30 CP100B70 QZ100B70 NZ100B70
Pipe Size (A) A COPPER QUARTZ ZINC NATURAL
ZINC
STAINLESS
STEEL
80 DIA 43 CP80B90 QZ80B90 NZ80B90 SST80B90
100 DIA 34 CP100B90 QZ100B90 NZ100B90
Pipe Size (A) A B C COPPER QUARTZ ZINC NATURAL
ZINC
STAINLESS
STEEL
80 DIA 64 60 160 CP80OS60 QZ80OS60 NZ80OS60 SST80OS60
100 DIA 68 60 195 CP100OS60 QZ100OS60 NZ100OS60
Pipe Size (A) A B COPPER QUARTZ ZINC NATURAL
ZINC
STAINLESS
STEEL
80 280 72 CP80J QZ80J NZ80J SST80J
100 285 55 CP100J QZ100J NZ100J
Pipes
Pipe Clip
M10 Pipe Clip - for use with M10 Screw (sold separately)
Offset Bend 70º